
 

 

SERVIZIO NIDI  
QUOTE CONTRIBUTIVE MENSILI PER FASCE ORARIE DI FREQUENZA E PER FASCE ISEE  

  
ISEE  

Fascia Oraria  
7,00/16,30  
7,30/17,00  

Fascia Oraria 
8,00/16,30  

Fascia Oraria  
7,30/16,30 - 8,00/17,00  

9,00/18,00  

Fascia Oraria 
7,00/14,30 
9,00/16,30 

da 0 a 5165  46,48  41,52  43,97  38,11  
da 5166 a 5682  51,74  46,18  48,89  42,46  
da 5683 a 6198  57,01  50,82  53,81  46,79  
da 6199 a 6714  61,98  55,46  58,73  50,82  
da 6715 a 7231  67,25  60,12  63,65  55,15  
da 7232 a 7747  72,52  64,76  68,57  59,50  
da 7748 a 8263  77,47  69,41  73,50  63,53  
da 8264 a 8780  82,74  74,06  78,42  67,86  
da 8781 a 9297  88,01  78,40  83,00  72,20  
da 9298 a 9813  92,96  83,05  87,94  76,22  
da 9814 a 10330  98,23  87,70  92,86  80,57  
da 10331 a 10846  114,97  102,57  108,61  93,98  
da 10847 a 11363  120,48  107,75  114,08  98,79  
da 11364 a 11879  126,33  112,91  119,54  103,61  
da 11880 a 12395  132,18  118,06  125,01  108,08  
da 12396 a 12912  137,69  123,24  130,47  112,91  
da 12913 a 13428  143,54  128,05  135,58  117,72  
da 13429 a 13945  149,04  133,21  141,04  122,20  
da 13946 a 14461  154,89  138,38  146,51  127,02  
da 14462 a 14978  160,75  143,54  151,99  131,49  
da 14979 a 15494  166,25  148,70  157,45  136,31  
da 15495 a 16011  172,10  153,87  162,92  141,12  
da 16012 a 16527  177,96  159,03  168,38  145,60  
da 16528 a 17044  183,47  164,19  173,85  150,43  
da 17045 a 17560  189,33  169,01  178,96  155,24  
da 17561 a 18076  195,18  174,17  184,42  159,72  
da 18077 a 18593  200,68  179,34  189,89  164,53  
da 18594 a 19109  206,54  184,50  195,35  169,01  
da 19110 a 19626  212,39  189,66  200,82  173,84  
da 19627 a 20142  217,89  194,83  206,28  178,65  
da 20143 a 20659  223,74  199,99  211,76  183,13  
da 20660 a 21175  229,25  205,15  217,23  187,94  
da 21176 a 21692  235,10  209,97  222,33  192,77  
da 21693 a 22208  240,95  215,13  227,80  197,23  
da 22209 a 22725  246,46  220,30  233,26  202,06  
da 22726 a 23241  252,31  225,46  238,73  206,88  
da 23242 a 23758  258,16  230,62  244,19  211,35  
da 23759 a 24274  263,67  235,79  249,66  216,17  
da 24275 a 24790  269,52  240,95  255,12  220,64  
da 24791 a 25307  275,37  245,78  260,23  225,46  
da 25308 a 25823  280,88  250,94  265,69  230,28  
da 25824 a 26340  286,73  256,10  271,16  234,75  
da 26341 a 26856  292,58  261,27  276,62  239,58  
da 26857 a 27373  298,10  266,43  282,10  244,39  
da 27374 a 27889  303,95  271,59  287,57  248,87  
da 27890 a 28406  309,46  276,76  293,03  253,68  
da 28407 a 28922  315,31  281,92  298,50  258,16  
da 28923 a 29439  321,16  286,73  303,60  262,99  
da 29440 a 29955  326,66  291,90  309,07  267,80  
da 29956 a 30471  332,52  297,06  314,53  272,28  
da 30472 a 30988  372,38  332,60  352,17  304,95  
da 30989 a 31504  378,44  338,29  358,18  310,26  
da 31505 a 32021  384,88  343,97  364,20  315,18  
da 32022 a 32537  391,32  349,64  370,23  320,48  
da 32538 a 33054  397,38  355,34  376,24  325,41  
da 33055 a 33570  403,82  360,63  381,85  330,71  
da 33571 a 34087  410,26  366,32  387,87  336,02  
da 34088 a 34603  416,32  372,00  393,89  340,95  
da 34604 a 35120  422,76  377,68  399,90  346,24  
da 35121 a 35636  428,82  383,37  405,92  351,55  
da 35637 a 36152  435,26  389,05  411,93  356,47  
da 36153 a 36669  441,70  394,73  417,95  361,78  
da 36670 a 37185  447,77  400,42  423,96  366,71  
da 37186 a 37702  454,21  405,71  429,58  372,00  
da 37703 a 38218  460,65  411,41  435,60  377,31  
da 38219 a 38735  466,71  417,08  441,61  382,23  
da 38736 a 39251  473,15  422,76  447,63  387,54  
da 39252 a 39768  479,59  428,45  453,66  392,83  
da 39769 a 40284  485,65  434,13  459,67  397,76  
da 40285 a 40801  492,09  439,81  465,68  403,07  
da 40802 a 41317 e oltre  498,53  445,50  471,70  408,37  



 

 

   SERVIZIO NIDI    
 QUOTE CONTRIBUTIVE MENSILI PER FASCE ORARIE DI FREQUENZA E PER FASCE ISEE  

ISEE   Fascia Oraria 
7,30 / 14,30  

Fascia Oraria 
8,00 / 14,30  

Fascia Oraria 
9,00 / 14,30  

  

da 0 a 5165   35,57  33,16  28,06    
da 5166 a 5682   39,62  36,88  31,20    
da 5683 a 6198   43,67  40,60  34,34  

  
da 6199 a 6714   47,44  44,32  37,50  

  
da 6715 a 7231   51,48  48,04  40,64    
da 7232 a 7747   55,52  51,74  43,79    
da 7748 a 8263   59,29  55,46  46,93    
da 8264 a 8780   63,34  59,18  50,08  

  
da 8781 a 9297   67,39  62,59  52,97    
da 9298 a 9813   71,15  66,31  56,11    
da 9814 a 10330   75,19  70,03  59,26    
da 10331 a 10846   87,71  81,93  69,32  

  
da 10847 a 11363   92,20  86,06  72,82  

  
da 11364 a 11879   96,70  90,19  76,31    
da 11880 a 12395   100,88  94,31  79,81    
da 12396 a 12912   105,37  98,11  83,01    
da 12913 a 13428   109,88  102,23  86,50  

  
da 13429 a 13945   114,05  106,36  90,00  

  
da 13946 a 14461   118,54  110,49  93,50    
da 14462 a 14978   122,73  114,62  96,99    
da 14979 a 15494   127,22  118,76  100,48    
da 15495 a 16011   131,73  122,89  103,97  

  
da 16012 a 16527   135,90  126,67  107,19    
da 16528 a 17044   140,39  130,81  110,68  

  
da 17045 a 17560   144,90  134,94  114,17    
da 17561 a 18076   149,07  139,06  117,66  

  
da 18077 a 18593   153,56  143,19  121,17    
da 18594 a 19109   157,75  147,32  124,66    
da 19110 a 19626   162,24  151,46  128,15  

  
da 19627 a 20142   166,74  155,24  131,35  

  
da 20143 a 20659   170,92  159,37  134,86    
da 20660 a 21175   175,41  163,51  138,35    
da 21176 a 21692   179,92  167,64  141,84  

  
da 21693 a 22208   184,09  171,77  145,34  

  
da 22209 a 22725   188,58  175,89  148,83    
da 22726 a 23241   193,09  180,02  152,34    
da 23242 a 23758   197,26  183,81  155,53    
da 23759 a 24274   201,76  187,94  159,03    
da 24275 a 24790   205,94  192,07  162,52  

  
da 24791 a 25307   210,43  196,20  166,03  

  
da 25308 a 25823   214,93  200,34  169,52    
da 25824 a 26340   219,11  204,47  173,01    
da 26341 a 26856   223,61  208,60  176,50  

  
da 26857 a 27373   228,10  212,39  179,72    
da 27374 a 27889   232,28  216,52  183,21  

  
da 27890 a 28406   236,78  220,64  186,70    
da 28407 a 28922   240,95  224,77  190,19  

  
da 28923 a 29439   245,45  228,90  193,68    
da 29440 a 29955   249,95  233,04  197,19    
da 29956 a 30471   254,12  237,17  200,68  

  
da 30472 a 30988   284,63  265,17  224,38  

  
da 30989 a 31504   289,57  269,72  228,22    
da 31505 a 32021   294,16  274,27  232,06    
da 32022 a 32537   299,12  278,82  235,92  

  
da 32538 a 33054  303,71 283,35 239,77 

  
da 33055 a 33570   308,66  287,90  243,61    



 

 

da 33571 a 34087   313,62  292,45  247,45  
  

da 34088 a 34603   318,21  296,61  250,99    
da 34604 a 35120   323,17  301,16  254,83    
da 35121 a 35636   328,11  305,71  258,68    
da 35637 a 36152   332,70  310,26  262,52  

  
da 36153 a 36669   337,66  314,80  266,36    
da 36670 a 37185   342,25  319,35  270,22    
da 37186 a 37702   347,19  323,90  274,06    
da 37703 a 38218   352,15  328,07  277,59  

  
da 38219 a 38735   356,75  332,60  281,43  

  
da 38736 a 39251   361,70  337,15  285,29    
da 39252 a 39768   366,65  341,69  289,13    
da 39769 a 40284   371,24  346,24  292,97  

  
da 40285 a 40801   376,20  350,79  296,82    
da 40802 a 41317 e oltre   381,14  355,34  300,66    

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


